A WN

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 9197445

Agent Id R001212805

Product Personal Loan
Customer Name Narayan Chandra Garai

S/O Sanjay Garai , Near by - Kirana store , Vill- MAHATA,
Post- Mahata, P.S - Bhatar , Dist- BARDHAMAN , State-

Address West Bengal , India, BARDHAMAN, WEST
BENGAL(NORTH), 713128
Contact Number 8170968861
Pincode Local
Address Confirmed na
OCL Range Self
Name of Person Met Yes
Relationship Between
Customer and Person 8170968861
Met
Landmark 8170968861
Ease to Locate Address 8170968861
Residence/Office Locked
. L. Yes
During Visit
Date of Allocation 2025-07-04
Time of Allocation 12:19:07
Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 10-07-2025 18:42:10

Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV) R001212805



RNFI SERVICES

NETIE Gl ENB N A LIMITEDaAhOS00000Dy00t0AB

Name of Checker for FV Report




