

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	9197445
2	Agent Id	R001212805
3	Product	Personal Loan
4	Customer Name	Narayan Chandra Garai
5	Address	S/O Sanjay Garai , Near by - Kirana store , Vill- MAHATA, Post- Mahata, P.S - Bhatar , Dist- BARDHAMAN , State- West Bengal , India, BARDHAMAN, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 713128
6	Contact Number	8170968861
7	Pincode	Local
8	Address Confirmed	na
9	OCL Range	Self
10	Name of Person Met	Yes
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	8170968861
12	Landmark	8170968861
13	Ease to Locate Address	8170968861
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes

15	Date of Allocation	2025-07-04
16	Time of Allocation	12:19:07

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	10-07-2025 18:42:10
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	R001212805

3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITEDaAhOS00000Dy0ot0AB
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

